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NO column aircraft emissions for Jul
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NO column aircraft emissions for Jul
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NO biomass emissions for Jul
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NO biomass emissions for Jul

 

60oS

30oS

0o

30oN

60oN

 

180o 120oW 60oW 0o 60oE 120oE 180o

   
-3.27e+11 0.00e+00 3.27e+11molec/cm2/s

 

GEOS-Chem Absolute Emission Differences

 

GC_12.0.0 - v11-02e-Run1

NO fertilizer emissions for Jul
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NO fertilizer emissions for Jul
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NO soil emissions for Jul
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NO soil emissions for Jul
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NO column lightning emissions for Jul
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NO column lightning emissions for Jul
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